### FORM 4

☐ Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

☐ Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.

OMB APPROVAL
OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

# UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *				2.	2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)				
Rayment Kevin					CURTISS WRIGHT CORP [ CW ]							Director	911011010)	100/	o Owner	
(Last) (First) (Middle)					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (MM/DD/YYYY)							X Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)				
C/O CURTISS-WRIGHT					3/19/2024							Vice President and COO				
CORPORATE PLACE DR		0 HARB	OUR													
(Street)				4.	4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed (MM/DD/YYYY)						D/YYYY)	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line				
DAVIDSON, NC 28036											_X _ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
(0	City) (Sta	ate) (Zip	)									roini ined by	More man C	nie Keporting F	erson	
			Table I -	Non-Dei	rivat	ive Secu	urities A	cquii	red, Di	sposed (	of, or Ben	eficially Owne	ed			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)			rans. Date			3. Trans. Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		` /	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Ow Following Reported Transaction(s) [Instr. 3 and 4)			Ownership of Indirec Form: Beneficia Direct (D) Ownershi	Beneficial Ownership	
							Code	V	Amoun	(A) or (D)	Price				(I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
Common Stock			3/	19/2024			A		2,786	$A^{(1)}$	\$0 <sup>(2)</sup>			29,399	D	
Common Stock			3/	19/2024			S <sup>(3)</sup>		1,070	D	\$243.497			28,329	D	
	Tak	ole II - Der	ivative So	ecurities	Ben	eficially	Owned	(e.g.	, puts,	calls, wa	arrants, o	ptions, conve	tible secu	ırities)		
1. Title of Derivate Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	ve ve	3A. Deeme Execution Date, if any	Code	tr. 8) Deriva Securi (A) or (D)				Date Exercisable and Expiration Date				derlying Derivative Security		Ownership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	V	(A)	(D)	Date Exerc	cisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	
Restricted Stock Unit	\$0 <sup>(2)</sup>	3/19/2024		C		2,78	86	3/18/	2024 (4)	3/18/2024	Common Stock	2,786	\$244.73 <sup>(5)</sup>	6,915	D	

#### **Explanation of Responses:**

- (1) These shares were acquired through a restricted share unit grant under the Company's 2014 Long Term Incentive Plan, whereby units vest in common stock shares of Curtiss-Wright Common Stock after a three-year vesting period.
- (2) No price on the date of issue, option having been granted as an employee benefit transaction.
- (3) Shares were sold in compliance with the Company's share ownership guidelines whereby the executive may sell a portion of the vesting award to cover any tax obligations associated with the vesting of the award. The Reporting Person is and remains in compliance with the share ownership guidelines.
- (4) These units were acquired through a restricted share unit grant under the Company's 2014 Long Term Incentive Plan, whereby units vest in common stock shares of Curtiss-Wright Common Stock after a three-year vesting period.
- (5) Price is based on the closing market price for the securities on the New York Stock Exchange as of March 19, 2024. The date these units vested.

#### **Reporting Owners**

Danatina Oryman Nama / Addusas	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Rayment Kevin							

C/O CURTISS-WRIGHT CORPORATION 130 HARBOUR PLACE DRIVE	Vice President and COO	
DAVIDSON, NC 28036		

#### **Signatures**

Paul J. Ferdenzi by Power of Attorney for Kevin Rayment

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.